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2023 NE YNS Rip Tide Specialty Meet - 5/19/2023 to 5/21/2023

Results
 
Girls 8&U 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE  8Nolan, Addie A1 50.90

JCCS-NE  8Donohue, Maggie S2 54.85

JCCS-NE  8Flaherty, Maya M3 58.22

YNS-NE  6Parenteau, Alder H4 58.70

RAYS-NE  8Siharath, Isabelle R5 59.10

SSYS-NE  6Freytag, Sage B6 1:01.45

JCCS-NE  7Caggiano, Raegan E7 1:01.61

JCCS-NE  8Gritskova, Liza8 1:01.73

JCCS-NE  7Caggiano, Renae D9 1:02.40

YNS-NE  7Gately, Summer V10 1:03.91

RAYS-NE  7Peterson, Kara E11 1:07.23

YNS-NE  7Potterton, Emily G12 1:08.21

RAYS-NE  7Ambrose, Madeline H13 1:25.95

RAYS-NE  7Matulis, Hallie H14 1:30.88

 
Girls 8&U 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JCCS-NE  8Fournier, Emma H1 1:40.94

46.71 54.23

RAYS-NE  8Knowlton, Keira C2 1:54.89

52.54 1:02.35

YNS-NE  7Ziskind, Ally S3 2:03.08

JCCS-NE  8Flaherty, Maya M4 2:08.94

JCCS-NE  8Donohue, Maggie S5 2:09.00

57.66 1:11.34

JCCS-NE  8Gritskova, Liza6 2:10.60

57.86 1:12.74

SSYS-NE  6Freytag, Sage B7 2:13.86

59.49 1:14.37

YNS-NE  7Mitchell, Ellie A8 2:17.03

1:09.02 1:08.01

JCCS-NE  7Caggiano, Raegan E9 2:23.75

JCCS-NE  7Caggiano, Renae D10 2:29.43

1:09.00 1:20.43

 
Girls 8&U 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JCCS-NE  8Fournier, Emma H1 50.90

YNS-NE  8Nolan, Addie A2 55.50

JCCS-NE  8Flaherty, Maya M3 57.45

YNS-NE  7Ziskind, Ally S4 59.56

RAYS-NE  8Siharath, Isabelle R5 1:00.16

YNS-NE  7Mitchell, Ellie A6 1:01.48

JCCS-NE  8Donohue, Maggie S7 1:01.76

JCCS-NE  7Caggiano, Renae D8 1:02.89

JCCS-NE  7Caggiano, Raegan E9 1:03.86

JCCS-NE  8Gritskova, Liza10 1:05.71

YNS-NE  6Parenteau, Alder H11 1:07.18

RAYS-NE  7Peterson, Kara E12 1:08.17

YNS-NE  7Potterton, Emily G13 1:09.21

RAYS-NE  7Ambrose, Madeline H14 1:13.45

SSYS-NE  6Freytag, Sage B15 1:15.57

RAYS-NE  7Matulis, Hallie H16 1:34.81

 
Girls 8&U 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JCCS-NE  8Fournier, Emma H1 1:53.00

56.26 56.74

 
Girls 8&U 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-NE  8Siharath, Isabelle R1 1:10.27

YNS-NE  7Mitchell, Ellie A2 1:11.57

YNS-NE  7Ziskind, Ally S3 1:11.61

RAYS-NE  8Knowlton, Keira C4 1:19.57

YNS-NE  7Potterton, Emily G5 1:24.82

YNS-NE  6Parenteau, Alder H6 1:26.48

YNS-NE  7Gately, Summer V7 1:31.49

YNS-NE  8Nolan, Addie A--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JCCS-NE  8Fournier, Emma H1 57.56

RAYS-NE  8Knowlton, Keira C2 1:09.42

YNS-NE  6Parenteau, Alder H3 1:21.95

YNS-NE  7Ziskind, Ally S4 1:23.17

YNS-NE  7Potterton, Emily G--- DQ

RAYS-NE  7Ambrose, Madeline H--- DQ

YNS-NE  7Mitchell, Ellie A--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 10Ngo, Elena Y1 33.10

YNS-NE 10McLaughlin, Stella A2 33.91

YNS-NE 10Gazda, Sarah I3 39.28

STRM-NE 10Bisbee, Mia S4 39.85

YNS-NE 10Nabbout, Lia5 43.80

YNS-NE 10Smith, Hannah G6 45.04

YNS-NE 10Nabbout, Vicky7 45.05

YNS-NE  9Malinowski, Evie M8 45.19

YNS-NE 10Higgins, Niamh S9 45.37

YNS-NE  9Mancini, Tess A10 45.65

YNS-NE  9Donlan, Emma E11 49.32

YNS-NE 10Patriquin, Riley J12 50.68

YNS-NE 10Maxwell, Elizabeth A13 53.92

RAYS-NE  9Keefe, Zoe E14 54.12

YNS-NE 10Graham, Lucy M15 54.75

JCCS-NE  9Styles, Sydney J16 54.92

SSYS-NE  9Craven, Leianna M17 57.39

YNS-NE  9Aborn, Cecilia P18 58.12

 
Girls 9-10 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 10Ngo, Elena Y1 1:12.70

34.01 38.69

YNS-NE 10McLaughlin, Stella A2 1:16.27

35.72 40.55

JCCS-NE  9Bradstreet, Quincy A3 1:27.58

39.06 48.52

YNS-NE 10Gazda, Sarah I4 1:29.95

40.64 49.31

JCCS-NE  9Caggiano, Rachael M5 1:31.11

42.44 48.67

YNS-NE 10Nabbout, Lia6 1:35.61

44.78 50.83

YNS-NE  9Mancini, Tess A7 1:36.10

44.13 51.97

JCCS-NE  9Goldstein, Zoe H8 1:36.43

42.17 54.26

YNS-NE 10Nabbout, Vicky9 1:42.59

44.29 58.30

YNS-NE  9Malinowski, Evie M10 1:44.24

47.30 56.94

SSYS-NE  9Freytag, Sapphira L11 1:45.01

48.31 56.70

YNS-NE  9Dowling, Cassidy12 1:46.12

49.91 56.21

YNS-NE 10Patriquin, Riley J13 1:46.73

49.16 57.57

YNS-NE  9Donlan, Emma E14 1:48.35

48.38 59.97

RAYS-NE  9Keefe, Zoe E15 1:56.53

52.80 1:03.73

SSYS-NE  9Craven, Leianna M16 2:07.24

56.59 1:10.65

YNS-NE  9Aborn, Cecilia P--- DNF

 
Girls 9-10 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 10McLaughlin, Stella A1 2:48.77

36.38 42.46 44.5745.36

STRM-NE 10Bisbee, Mia S2 3:17.21

45.11 52.77 47.1152.22

 
Girls 9-10 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 10Bisbee, Mia S1 40.99

YNS-NE 10Higgins, Niamh S2 48.92

YNS-NE 10Smith, Hannah G3 50.28

YNS-NE 10Nabbout, Vicky4 51.76

YNS-NE  9Mancini, Tess A5 56.73

SSYS-NE  9Freytag, Sapphira L6 56.83

RAYS-NE  9Keefe, Zoe E7 58.00

YNS-NE  9Donlan, Emma E8 58.41

YNS-NE  9Dowling, Cassidy9 59.03

YNS-NE 10Maxwell, Elizabeth A10 59.26

YNS-NE 10Patriquin, Riley J11 59.49

JCCS-NE  9Styles, Sydney J12 1:01.43

YNS-NE  9Aborn, Cecilia P13 1:05.46

YNS-NE 10Graham, Lucy M14 1:06.14

 
Girls 9-10 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 10Ferguson, Genna G1 1:30.74

44.69 46.05

STRM-NE 10Bisbee, Mia S2 1:36.48

46.69 49.79

YNS-NE  9Malinowski, Evie M3 2:11.93

1:01.26 1:10.67
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Girls 9-10 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 10McLaughlin, Stella A1 47.35

YNS-NE 10Maxwell, Elizabeth A2 57.45

JCCS-NE  9Bradstreet, Quincy A3 57.92

YNS-NE 10Higgins, Niamh S4 58.71

SSYS-NE  9Freytag, Sapphira L5 1:01.44

YNS-NE 10Nabbout, Vicky6 1:02.52

YNS-NE  9Donlan, Emma E7 1:02.62

YNS-NE 10Nabbout, Lia8 1:05.75

YNS-NE  9Mancini, Tess A9 1:09.33

YNS-NE 10Smith, Hannah G10 1:10.97

YNS-NE  9Aborn, Cecilia P11 1:19.88

JCCS-NE  9Styles, Sydney J12 1:20.88

YNS-NE 10Graham, Lucy M13 1:22.33

SSYS-NE  9Craven, Leianna M--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 10Ngo, Elena Y1 1:41.41

47.94 53.47

YNS-NE 10Gazda, Sarah I2 1:55.01

52.88 1:02.13

JCCS-NE  9Goldstein, Zoe H3 2:07.59

59.47 1:08.12

YNS-NE  9Dowling, Cassidy4 2:08.07

1:02.13 1:05.94

 
Girls 9-10 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JCCS-NE  9Caggiano, Rachael M1 46.21

JCCS-NE  9Bradstreet, Quincy A2 53.84

YNS-NE 10Higgins, Niamh S3 56.47

YNS-NE 10Patriquin, Riley J4 57.69

YNS-NE 10Nabbout, Lia5 1:01.12

 
Girls 9-10 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 10Ferguson, Genna G1 1:34.85

44.55 50.30

 
Girls 9-10 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 10McLaughlin, Stella A1 3:22.48

46.80 52.98 44.9857.72

JCCS-NE  9Caggiano, Rachael M2 3:47.53

55.84 58.52 46.481:06.69

JCCS-NE  9Bradstreet, Quincy A3 3:49.81

56.74 57.38 49.601:06.09

STRM-NE 10Ferguson, Genna G4 3:50.71

49.18 51.51 46.381:23.64

JCCS-NE  9Goldstein, Zoe H5 4:03.40

58.82 1:02.62 53.211:08.75

 
Girls 11-12 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12Curtin, Caroline J1 30.49

STRM-NE 12Evinson, Avery C2 31.71

JCCS-NE 12Waddington, Winnie J3 33.15

YNS-NE 12Oh, Michelle C4 33.70

JCCS-NE 12Ladouceur, Grace G5 33.77

STRM-NE 11Boisvert, Brianna C6 34.36

SSYS-NE 12Bugaoan, Isabella C7 34.43

RAYS-NE 12Gouger, Hannah M8 37.39

YNS-NE 11Adams, Tilly J9 38.09

RAYS-NE 12Blais, Amy C10 38.66

YNS-NE 12Sullivan, Morgan A11 39.05

YNS-NE 12Dwyer, Aubrey J12 39.30

RAYS-NE 12Bailey, Rachel A13 39.77

STRM-NE 11Gundagathi, Adithi N14 40.74

SSYS-NE 12Simmons, Brooke A15 40.89

STRM-NE 11Gianetta, Kayla G16 44.89

YNS-NE 11Wilson, Sophie K17 45.63

RAYS-NE 12Turriza, Bella18 52.88

SSYS-NE 12Ngo, Kayla N--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 12Ngo, Kayla N1 1:09.08

32.90 36.18

YNS-NE 12Wright, Hazell P2 1:09.69

33.99 35.70

SSYS-NE 11Krause, Colbi J3 1:11.50

35.20 36.30

YNS-NE 12Oh, Michelle C4 1:12.65

35.38 37.27

SSYS-NE 11Tocchio, Anna L5 1:12.75

34.79 37.96

STRM-NE 11Massey, Grace M6 1:16.63

36.19 40.44

STRM-NE 11Boisvert, Brianna C7 1:17.86

36.89 40.97

JCCS-NE 11Ladouceur, Macy R8 1:20.74

39.36 41.38

RAYS-NE 11Lin, Vienna H9 1:29.01

42.34 46.67

YNS-NE 11Adams, Tilly J10 1:29.84

43.07 46.77

SSYS-NE 12Simmons, Brooke A11 1:31.18

44.35 46.83

YNS-NE 12Dwyer, Aubrey J12 1:31.57

42.03 49.54

STRM-NE 11Gundagathi, Adithi N13 1:33.52

44.66 48.86

JCCS-NE 12Mosher, Lorelai R14 1:33.89

43.81 50.08

RAYS-NE 12Bailey, Rachel A15 1:36.95

44.08 52.87

RAYS-NE 12Turriza, Bella16 2:01.14

54.40 1:06.74

 
Girls 11-12 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 12Noble, Sam R1 2:24.34

32.59 36.79 36.6538.31

STRM-NE 12Nadeau, Avarie M2 2:36.97

35.51 40.50 39.9441.02

STRM-NE 12Nadeau, Makayden R3 2:37.60

36.06 41.09 38.6041.85

STRM-NE 11Boisvert, Brianna C4 2:49.86

37.89 43.19 43.3445.44

STRM-NE 11Peterson, Lydia E5 3:17.00

46.51 50.85 48.4251.22

 
Girls 11-12 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12Curtin, Caroline J1 2:24.16

32.93 37.09 36.5537.59

YNS-NE 12Oh, Michelle C2 2:32.59

35.09 38.31 38.8340.36

SSYS-NE 11Tocchio, Anna L3 2:34.19

35.52 39.10 39.0940.48

JCCS-NE 12Ladouceur, Grace G4 2:39.34

36.75 41.06 39.8241.71

STRM-NE 12Jeffers, Paige K5 2:44.80

37.98 42.18 41.5043.14

SSYS-NE 12Bugaoan, Isabella C6 2:47.60

38.95 42.98 41.3044.37

JCCS-NE 11Ladouceur, Macy R7 2:58.25

38.98 47.10 44.3247.85

JCCS-NE 12Mosher, Lorelai R8 3:23.36

45.60 52.22 51.4854.06

SSYS-NE 12Simmons, Brooke A9 3:34.85

46.43 55.14 54.5358.75

RAYS-NE 11Verbun, Stella A10 3:40.23

50.88 57.04 54.9257.39

YNS-NE 11Wilson, Sophie K11 3:47.01

51.91 1:00.54 56.3758.19

SSYS-NE 11Tran, Stella B12 3:47.85

42.47 59.32 1:01.281:04.78

 
Girls 11-12 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 12Nadeau, Avarie M1 5:23.00

35.35 40.14 41.5742.54

41.37 42.24 41.45 38.34

STRM-NE 12Nadeau, Makayden R2 5:32.11

37.23 41.52 41.9542.67

42.79 42.74 42.41 40.80

YNS-NE 12Wright, Hazell P3 5:36.11

39.13 43.67 42.8141.97

43.96 43.28 40.95 40.34

RAYS-NE 11Schreiber, Jordyn R4 5:38.73

36.66 42.06 43.5442.93

44.23 44.94 42.91 41.46

STRM-NE 11Boisvert, Brianna C5 5:49.73

37.15 43.55 44.9545.00

45.06 45.03 45.00 43.99

STRM-NE 11Massey, Grace M6 5:59.19

38.75 43.99 46.0544.10

46.38 48.07 45.66 46.19
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(Girls 11-12 400 Meter Free)

YNS-NE 12Sullivan, Morgan A7 6:15.72

41.79 48.35

48.25 48.77 48.10 43.76

JCCS-NE 11Anderson, Fiona E8 6:39.66

41.86 50.53 53.1752.02

52.77 52.02 51.27 46.02

STRM-NE 11Peterson, Lydia E9 6:45.82

45.11 52.80 52.6750.59

51.43 52.07 51.00 50.15

 
Girls 11-12 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 12Evinson, Avery C1 34.13

YNS-NE 12Curtin, Caroline J2 36.16

SSYS-NE 11Krause, Colbi J3 39.36

RAYS-NE 12Gouger, Hannah M4 40.95

STRM-NE 11Gundagathi, Adithi N5 44.74

YNS-NE 11Adams, Tilly J6 45.24

RAYS-NE 12Blais, Amy C7 45.85

YNS-NE 12Sullivan, Morgan A8 46.13

STRM-NE 11Peterson, Lydia E9 46.57

YNS-NE 12Dwyer, Aubrey J10 46.96

STRM-NE 11Gianetta, Kayla G11 50.28

RAYS-NE 12Bailey, Rachel A12 50.92

RAYS-NE 12Turriza, Bella13 56.72

 
Girls 11-12 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 12Evinson, Avery C1 1:15.81

36.67 39.14

YNS-NE 12Curtin, Caroline J2 1:17.09

37.58 39.51

SSYS-NE 12Noble, Sam R3 1:19.91

38.56 41.35

YNS-NE 12Wright, Hazell P4 1:20.38

39.09 41.29

SSYS-NE 12Ngo, Kayla N5 1:20.60

38.35 42.25

SSYS-NE 11Tocchio, Anna L6 1:21.72

40.00 41.72

SSYS-NE 11Krause, Colbi J7 1:21.73

39.63 42.10

STRM-NE 12Nadeau, Makayden R8 1:24.75

41.78 42.97

STRM-NE 12Nadeau, Avarie M9 1:26.39

43.01 43.38

STRM-NE 11Massey, Grace M10 1:26.71

42.38 44.33

RAYS-NE 11Lin, Vienna H11 1:34.60

47.30 47.30

STRM-NE 11Boisvert, Brianna C12 1:35.18

45.34 49.84

YNS-NE 12Dwyer, Aubrey J13 1:38.22

47.43 50.79

YNS-NE 12Sullivan, Morgan A14 1:38.65

49.32 49.33

RAYS-NE 11Spalinger, Anna M15 1:39.81

JCCS-NE 11Anderson, Fiona E16 1:40.89

49.40 51.49

JCCS-NE 12Mosher, Lorelai R17 1:42.40

49.02 53.38

STRM-NE 11Peterson, Lydia E18 1:43.56

50.12 53.44

STRM-NE 11Gianetta, Kayla G19 1:52.35

54.16 58.19

YNS-NE 11Wilson, Sophie K20 2:04.27

1:00.65 1:03.62

RAYS-NE 11Verbun, Stella A21 2:06.37

1:00.46 1:05.91

SSYS-NE 12Simmons, Brooke A--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 11Tocchio, Anna L1 2:47.98

39.15 43.06 42.5843.19

YNS-NE 12Wright, Hazell P2 2:49.60

40.91 44.40 41.0443.25

SSYS-NE 12Noble, Sam R3 2:50.35

39.92 44.05 42.5143.87

SSYS-NE 12Bugaoan, Isabella C4 3:04.69

42.67 47.47 47.3747.18

STRM-NE 11Massey, Grace M5 3:05.48

45.96 47.86 44.2247.44

JCCS-NE 12Waddington, Winnie J6 3:07.18

44.76 48.90 44.2049.32

STRM-NE 11Peterson, Lydia E7 3:28.60

49.24 54.12 51.9553.29

JCCS-NE 12Mosher, Lorelai R8 3:31.26

49.04 54.43 52.5955.20

 
Girls 11-12 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JCCS-NE 12Waddington, Winnie J1 43.91

SSYS-NE 12Bugaoan, Isabella C2 44.12

RAYS-NE 11Schreiber, Jordyn R3 46.96

STRM-NE 12Evinson, Avery C4 47.91

RAYS-NE 11Lin, Vienna H5 49.89

JCCS-NE 11Ladouceur, Macy R6 50.86

STRM-NE 11Massey, Grace M7 51.22

YNS-NE 12Sullivan, Morgan A8 51.79

YNS-NE 12Dwyer, Aubrey J9 54.16

SSYS-NE 12Simmons, Brooke A10 55.03

YNS-NE 11Adams, Tilly J11 56.91

YNS-NE 11Wilson, Sophie K12 1:07.13

 
Girls 11-12 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12Oh, Michelle C1 1:32.30

44.20 48.10

SSYS-NE 12Bugaoan, Isabella C2 1:37.26

46.09 51.17

JCCS-NE 12Waddington, Winnie J3 1:37.51

47.64 49.87

JCCS-NE 12Ladouceur, Grace G4 1:40.67

46.87 53.80

YNS-NE 12Wright, Hazell P5 1:46.71

50.56 56.15

RAYS-NE 11Lin, Vienna H6 1:48.14

51.74 56.40

JCCS-NE 11Ladouceur, Macy R7 1:53.65

53.18 1:00.47

STRM-NE 11Gianetta, Kayla G8 1:56.64

55.20 1:01.44

SSYS-NE 12Simmons, Brooke A9 1:57.98

55.49 1:02.49

YNS-NE 11Wilson, Sophie K10 2:26.54

1:08.99 1:17.55

 
Girls 11-12 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 12Noble, Sam R1 3:06.10

42.46 48.39 47.4047.85

STRM-NE 12Jeffers, Paige K2 3:15.75

44.57 50.05 49.7151.42

YNS-NE 12Oh, Michelle C3 3:18.77

46.48 51.33 49.8951.07

JCCS-NE 12Waddington, Winnie J4 3:28.14

47.46 53.03 52.6954.96

JCCS-NE 12Ladouceur, Grace G5 3:30.14

47.93 54.05 53.5654.60

SSYS-NE 11Krause, Colbi J6 3:34.13

48.85 55.54 53.6956.05

STRM-NE 11Gianetta, Kayla G7 4:02.92

54.38 1:01.77 1:03.431:03.34

RAYS-NE 11Spalinger, Anna M8 4:14.36

57.77 1:04.60 1:04.351:07.64

 
Girls 11-12 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12Curtin, Caroline J1 32.66

STRM-NE 12Evinson, Avery C2 33.42

SSYS-NE 12Noble, Sam R3 33.57

SSYS-NE 11Krause, Colbi J4 35.17

STRM-NE 12Nadeau, Avarie M5 38.79

RAYS-NE 11Schreiber, Jordyn R6 40.97

STRM-NE 11Boisvert, Brianna C7 43.85

RAYS-NE 11Lin, Vienna H8 44.93

YNS-NE 11Adams, Tilly J9 45.56

JCCS-NE 11Anderson, Fiona E10 47.43

JCCS-NE 12Mosher, Lorelai R11 47.54

YNS-NE 12Dwyer, Aubrey J12 47.63

RAYS-NE 11Spalinger, Anna M13 47.67

STRM-NE 11Gianetta, Kayla G14 50.21

SSYS-NE 11Tran, Stella B15 52.18

RAYS-NE 11Verbun, Stella A16 1:02.27

 
Girls 11-12 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12Wright, Hazell P1 1:22.35

37.02 45.33
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(Girls 11-12 100 Meter Fly)

STRM-NE 12Nadeau, Makayden R2 1:24.53

39.13 45.40

JCCS-NE 12Ladouceur, Grace G3 1:26.67

38.59 48.08

SSYS-NE 12Bugaoan, Isabella C4 1:29.17

41.70 47.47

STRM-NE 12Jeffers, Paige K5 1:29.89

40.95 48.94

YNS-NE 12Oh, Michelle C6 1:34.47

42.44 52.03

JCCS-NE 12Waddington, Winnie J7 1:34.53

43.05 51.48

JCCS-NE 11Ladouceur, Macy R8 1:38.12

44.32 53.80

STRM-NE 11Peterson, Lydia E9 1:38.55

46.67 51.88

SSYS-NE 11Tran, Stella B10 2:18.13

58.14 1:19.99

 
Girls 11-12 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12Curtin, Caroline J1 2:48.58

35.93 41.97 45.9244.76

SSYS-NE 12Noble, Sam R2 2:55.36

36.34 43.84 47.5547.63

STRM-NE 12Evinson, Avery C3 3:10.31

38.63 48.45 49.8553.38

STRM-NE 11Peterson, Lydia E4 3:34.82

50.32 56.03 52.9155.56

RAYS-NE 12Blais, Amy C5 3:39.42

43.90 56.47 1:01.1757.88

 
Girls 11-12 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 11Krause, Colbi J1 2:53.94

37.34 46.57 38.2751.76

JCCS-NE 12Ladouceur, Grace G2 2:58.13

38.49 46.80 41.2651.58

STRM-NE 11Boisvert, Brianna C3 3:14.99

44.79 48.85 40.811:00.54

STRM-NE 11Massey, Grace M4 3:18.41

48.70 47.73 40.831:01.15

JCCS-NE 11Ladouceur, Macy R5 3:18.84

42.85 52.84 43.6859.47

RAYS-NE 11Lin, Vienna H6 3:22.39

47.73 48.96 45.9159.79

JCCS-NE 12Mosher, Lorelai R7 3:25.51

43.50 51.17 48.501:02.34

RAYS-NE 12Gouger, Hannah M8 3:25.65

47.58 51.03 43.971:03.07

YNS-NE 12Sullivan, Morgan A9 3:29.20

44.241:00.80

YNS-NE 11Wilson, Sophie K10 4:30.68

1:10.97 1:03.35 59.791:16.57

 
Girls 13-14 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 13Nenacheva Fiorentino, Ksenia1 1:05.57

30.50 35.07

RAYS-NE 13Lawson, McKenna R2 1:07.42

32.38 35.04

STRM-NE 14Zimmerman, Maya J3 1:09.81

34.30 35.51

STRM-NE 14Audley, Willa L4 1:10.45

33.07 37.38

SSYS-NE 14Noble, Alex D5 1:10.94

34.17 36.77

STRM-NE 14Ayi, Camrin J6 1:11.32

33.07 38.25

YNS-NE 14Osminkin, Agnes N7 1:12.46

34.58 37.88

STRM-NE 13Yeaton, Emily I8 1:13.60

35.33 38.27

SSYS-NE 14Robinson, Juliet K9 1:14.88

37.14 37.74

YNS-NE 14Wise, Charlie D10 1:15.56

36.60 38.96

STRM-NE 13Noferi, Maggie E11 1:15.79

RAYS-NE 13Eason, Kelci A12 1:15.85

35.72 40.13

YNS-NE 14Fry, Kayla M13 1:17.24

36.45 40.79

RAYS-NE 13Nash, Sophie O14 1:18.13

37.72 40.41

JCCS-NE 13Husted, Hadley C15 1:19.20

36.55 42.65

SSYS-NE 14Patel, Himanshi H16 1:19.22

38.45 40.77

YNS-NE 14McKeon, Lillian S17 1:20.52

38.23 42.29

YNS-NE 14Woodruff, Addie O18 1:21.83

39.33 42.50

STRM-NE 14Raji, Sarah M19 1:23.40

38.51 44.89

STRM-NE 13Garcia, Camila20 1:27.52

41.54 45.98

YNS-NE 13Rodriguez, Zara21 1:28.78

42.33 46.45

 
Girls 13-14 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 13Nenacheva Fiorentino, Ksenia1 2:26.39

32.16 37.60 37.6139.02

STRM-NE 14Audley, Willa L2 2:26.96

33.06 37.53 38.1238.25

SSYS-NE 14Noble, Alex D3 2:29.81

35.12 38.34 37.5538.80

STRM-NE 14Zimmerman, Maya J4 2:31.46

35.40 38.67 37.3040.09

YNS-NE 14Osminkin, Agnes N5 2:37.23

36.44 39.77 39.9541.07

STRM-NE 13Yeaton, Emily I6 2:40.97

37.74 41.77 39.2142.25

RAYS-NE 13Robinson, Mia I7 2:43.42

36.80 41.90 41.5143.21

YNS-NE 14Wise, Charlie D8 2:44.28

37.95 41.87 41.0843.38

SSYS-NE 14Howard, Georgie S9 2:46.45

36.63 42.94 41.1445.74

RAYS-NE 13Nash, Sophie O10 2:46.87

37.74 42.27 41.8944.97

JCCS-NE 13Husted, Hadley C11 2:48.92

37.86 42.93 43.1644.97

RAYS-NE 13Eason, Kelci A12 2:50.15

37.01 43.97

STRM-NE 13Noferi, Maggie E13 2:52.18

38.89 44.65 42.7645.88

RAYS-NE 13Mendes, Mikaela R14 2:55.99

37.93 43.79 44.8249.45

YNS-NE 13Kalis, Aubre15 3:02.76

41.78 48.06 45.8447.08

STRM-NE 13Garcia, Camila16 3:08.97

42.78 48.93 47.9049.36

RAYS-NE 13Westgard, Eva C17 3:14.81

38.94 50.67 51.5053.70

YNS-NE 13Rodriguez, Zara18 3:20.02

42.85 50.86 52.0054.31

CCSC-ME 13Parker, Ava L19 3:30.52

47.76 55.64 50.3256.80

 
Girls 13-14 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 13Gilbert, Izzie J1 5:12.57

34.79 39.24 40.0840.39

39.74 39.79 39.89 38.65

STRM-NE 14Wilson, Keara L2 5:15.62

35.37 39.76 40.8640.59

40.58 40.21 39.90 38.35

YNS-NE 13Tramontozzi, Sophia M3 5:26.37

36.75 40.52 41.9241.50

42.46 40.74 41.77 40.71

CCSC-ME 14Titus, Evelyn M4 5:40.71

36.86 42.66 44.5444.75

45.02 44.08 43.49 39.31

RAYS-NE 13Field, Emily A5 6:00.13

38.72 42.95 46.1245.75

47.31 46.69 47.55 45.04

STRM-NE 13Noferi, Maggie E6 6:01.75

39.20 44.34

46.17 42.75

CCSC-ME 13Parker, Ava L7 7:22.31

47.20 56.11 1:00.6757.46

56.02 58.86 53.32 52.67

 
Girls 13-14 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 13Nenacheva Fiorentino, Ksenia1 1:14.18

35.94 38.24
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STRM-NE 14Zimmerman, Maya J2 1:16.59

37.40 39.19

STRM-NE 14Wilson, Keara L3 1:17.52

38.00 39.52

STRM-NE 14Audley, Willa L4 1:22.89

39.99 42.90

YNS-NE 13Tramontozzi, Sophia M5 1:23.01

40.26 42.75

YNS-NE 14Wise, Charlie D6 1:25.13

41.97 43.16

RAYS-NE 13Eason, Kelci A7 1:27.04

41.53 45.51

JCCS-NE 13Husted, Hadley C8 1:28.95

42.75 46.20

RAYS-NE 13Nash, Sophie O9 1:29.32

43.18 46.14

RAYS-NE 13Robinson, Mia I10 1:30.10

42.85 47.25

SSYS-NE 14Howard, Georgie S11 1:30.92

STRM-NE 13Yeaton, Emily I12 1:31.74

45.29 46.45

RAYS-NE 13Mendes, Mikaela R13 1:37.38

48.22 49.16

RAYS-NE 13Westgard, Erica C14 1:40.13

47.37 52.76

STRM-NE 13Garcia, Camila15 1:40.48

47.97 52.51

YNS-NE 13Rodriguez, Zara16 1:44.40

CCSC-ME 13Parker, Ava L17 1:47.23

52.72 54.51

RAYS-NE 13Westgard, Eva C18 1:55.96

51.92 1:04.04

 
Girls 13-14 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 14Zimmerman, Maya J1 2:46.72

38.35 43.14 41.2943.94

STRM-NE 14Wilson, Keara L2 2:49.14

41.50 45.30 37.5344.81

STRM-NE 14Audley, Willa L3 2:55.42

40.94 45.53 43.4545.50

YNS-NE 13Tramontozzi, Sophia M4 3:00.18

43.48 45.89 45.6445.17

JCCS-NE 13Callahan, Shaelyn N5 3:07.63

45.74 48.02 1:33.87

JCCS-NE 13Husted, Hadley C6 3:09.99

44.30 48.96 47.8448.89

YNS-NE 14Osminkin, Agnes N7 3:12.36

46.44 48.65 47.9849.29

SSYS-NE 14Patel, Himanshi H8 3:16.57

45.40 49.92 48.3552.90

YNS-NE 14McKeon, Lillian S9 3:32.55

50.62 55.47 52.1254.34

YNS-NE 14Fry, Kayla M--- DQ

45.32 48.16 45.4647.09

 
Girls 13-14 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 14Noble, Alex D1 1:21.66

39.23 42.43

STRM-NE 13Gilbert, Izzie J2 1:22.68

37.94 44.74

UN-NE 14Reeves, Ella3 1:24.14

39.63 44.51

RAYS-NE 13Lawson, McKenna R4 1:24.56

40.23 44.33

STRM-NE 14Ayi, Camrin J5 1:32.70

43.49 49.21

SSYS-NE 13Nenacheva Fiorentino, Ksenia6 1:36.02

43.84 52.18

STRM-NE 13Yeaton, Emily I7 1:37.23

46.03 51.20

JCCS-NE 13Callahan, Shaelyn N8 1:37.67

47.40 50.27

YNS-NE 14Osminkin, Agnes N9 1:37.87

46.96 50.91

YNS-NE 14Fry, Kayla M10 1:40.19

48.28 51.91

YNS-NE 14Woodruff, Addie O11 1:40.47

47.66 52.81

YNS-NE 14McKeon, Lillian S12 1:41.61

47.16 54.45

SSYS-NE 14Robinson, Juliet K13 1:43.05

48.81 54.24

RAYS-NE 13Field, Emily A14 1:44.74

49.64 55.10

STRM-NE 14Raji, Sarah M15 1:45.09

48.96 56.13

STRM-NE 13Noferi, Maggie E16 1:48.51

49.79 58.72

STRM-NE 13Garcia, Camila17 1:54.01

54.90 59.11

RAYS-NE 13Westgard, Erica C18 2:03.72

53.06 1:10.66

YNS-NE 13Rodriguez, Zara19 2:04.79

58.24 1:06.55

YNS-NE 14Wise, Charlie D--- DQ

53.18 58.73

 
Girls 13-14 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 14Noble, Alex D1 2:53.39

40.23 45.11 43.1144.94

STRM-NE 13Gilbert, Izzie J2 3:06.23

40.96 48.34 48.3148.62

STRM-NE 14Zimmerman, Maya J3 3:21.43

47.21 50.97 50.3052.95

YNS-NE 13Tramontozzi, Sophia M4 3:26.51

48.02 52.33 52.6953.47

YNS-NE 14Osminkin, Agnes N5 3:29.74

47.71 54.52 53.0054.51

RAYS-NE 13Field, Emily A6 3:45.11

52.53 56.54 56.9059.14

CCSC-ME 14Titus, Evelyn M7 4:03.08

53.62 1:04.61 1:01.011:03.84

RAYS-NE 13Westgard, Erica C8 4:27.06

56.54 1:10.60 1:07.801:12.12

 
Girls 13-14 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 14Wilson, Keara L1 1:14.71

35.30 39.41

RAYS-NE 13Robinson, Mia I2 1:24.63

39.12 45.51

STRM-NE 13Gilbert, Izzie J3 1:24.92

37.53 47.39

STRM-NE 13Yeaton, Emily I4 1:26.17

39.61 46.56

SSYS-NE 14Howard, Georgie S5 1:27.50

37.49 50.01

CCSC-ME 14Titus, Evelyn M6 1:29.08

40.30 48.78

JCCS-NE 13Husted, Hadley C7 1:35.16

42.64 52.52

RAYS-NE 13Field, Emily A8 1:35.76

41.71 54.05

STRM-NE 13Noferi, Maggie E9 1:36.83

40.92 55.91

RAYS-NE 13Mendes, Mikaela R10 1:42.12

45.93 56.19

YNS-NE 13Rodriguez, Zara11 1:54.41

50.07 1:04.34

RAYS-NE 13Westgard, Eva C12 2:06.97

54.54 1:12.43

 
Girls 13-14 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 14Wilson, Keara L1 3:06.26

42.44 48.16 44.2651.40

YNS-NE 13Tramontozzi, Sophia M2 3:15.97

41.42 48.77 52.7453.04

RAYS-NE 13Field, Emily A3 3:54.33

45.28 57.23 1:07.761:04.06

RAYS-NE 13Westgard, Eva C4 4:38.54

55.41 1:15.35 1:10.561:17.22

 
Girls 13-14 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 14Noble, Alex D1 2:43.17

37.16 43.49 37.2645.26

RAYS-NE 13Lawson, McKenna R2 2:45.44

35.72 46.10 37.0446.58

STRM-NE 13Gilbert, Izzie J3 2:47.81

36.91 45.32 37.6247.96

STRM-NE 14Zimmerman, Maya J4 2:51.00

36.46 43.94 38.7351.87

SSYS-NE 13Nenacheva Fiorentino, Ksenia5 2:52.09

33.80 43.54 39.4955.26

STRM-NE 14Wilson, Keara L6 2:54.22

34.93 45.06 38.6855.55
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UN-NE 14Reeves, Ella7 2:55.26

38.38 48.31 41.7146.86

STRM-NE 13Yeaton, Emily I8 3:00.24

38.81 50.55 38.1452.74

STRM-NE 14Audley, Willa L9 3:01.38

36.46 46.61 41.3356.98

STRM-NE 14Ayi, Camrin J10 3:06.90

37.47 49.68 42.4957.26

STRM-NE 13Noferi, Maggie E11 3:10.43

37.85 52.18 43.2657.14

SSYS-NE 14Robinson, Juliet K12 3:11.40

43.84 50.72 41.4955.35

SSYS-NE 14Patel, Himanshi H13 3:15.46

43.48 48.58 44.0559.35

RAYS-NE 13Field, Emily A14 3:16.25

45.24 51.62 41.8657.53

YNS-NE 14Wise, Charlie D15 3:16.39

41.93 49.22 42.091:03.15

RAYS-NE 13Nash, Sophie O16 3:17.78

42.61 50.22 43.671:01.28

YNS-NE 14Woodruff, Addie O17 3:18.07

47.06 51.02 46.0053.99

JCCS-NE 13Husted, Hadley C18 3:18.75

43.79 49.46 44.021:01.48

RAYS-NE 13Eason, Kelci A19 3:21.42

44.44 48.59 47.281:01.11

JCCS-NE 13Callahan, Shaelyn N20 3:23.73

47.27 56.00 44.1256.34

STRM-NE 14Raji, Sarah M21 3:29.61

45.13 53.83 49.191:01.46

STRM-NE 13Garcia, Camila22 3:35.98

45.90 57.71 48.271:04.10

YNS-NE 13Rodriguez, Zara23 3:48.21

48.58 1:01.37 49.831:08.43

RAYS-NE 13Westgard, Erica C24 4:01.26

55.24 1:05.48 55.071:05.47

 
Girls 15-18 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 16Wilson, Braelyn E1 1:02.91

29.39 33.52

JCCS-NE 17Takata, Bella L2 1:05.22

30.95 34.27

STRM-NE 17Rizzuto, Gabriella A3 1:08.58

32.98 35.60

JCCS-NE 16Callahan, Brinleigh S4 1:08.65

34.03 34.62

STRM-NE 16Marvell, Allie J5 1:11.04

34.25 36.79

JCCS-NE 15Kaplan, Samantha B6 1:13.31

35.64 37.67

YNS-NE 17Okeefe, Allison C7 1:16.67

37.10 39.57

JCCS-NE 17Vaynshteyn, Rebecca P8 1:17.73

37.06 40.67

YNS-NE 15Marini, Maddy M9 1:20.20

38.86 41.34

 
Girls 15-18 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 16Jewett, Cambria A1 2:20.45

31.99 35.80 36.4336.23

YNS-NE 16Bergquist, Finn N2 2:25.56

34.23 37.55 37.2336.55

STRM-NE 17Conquest, Sara J3 2:26.61

33.15 37.61 37.0938.76

STRM-NE 15Ferguson, Haven H4 2:27.18

33.77 37.64 36.7539.02

JCCS-NE 17Weiner, Sophia M5 2:27.53

33.74 37.87 37.9537.97

STRM-NE 17Taylor, Anei J6 2:37.95

36.07 40.41 40.4141.06

JCCS-NE 15Kaplan, Samantha B7 2:43.67

37.30 43.26 39.8843.23

YNS-NE 15Smith, Ava C8 2:48.34

39.39 42.50 42.5843.87

STRM-NE 16Zellers, Madelyn A9 2:54.47

36.74 43.44 46.0848.21

 
Girls 15-18 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 17Jeffers, Teagen E1 4:56.17

32.62 36.73 37.7737.68

37.95 38.47 37.85 37.10

YNS-NE 15Atwood, Karli H2 5:01.72

34.51 37.43 38.4538.55

38.35 38.68 38.51 37.24

STRM-NE 16Marvell, Allie J3 5:09.91

36.02 39.53 39.4639.43

39.11 39.12 39.92 37.32

STRM-NE 16Wilson, Braelyn E4 5:11.27

34.84 38.78 40.5040.26

39.62 39.52 39.42 38.33

STRM-NE 17Morel, Teah-Lou M5 5:28.93

38.32 42.36 42.1641.66

41.50 41.41 41.27 40.25

STRM-NE 17Taylor, Anei J6 5:36.08

38.20 42.25 43.4443.27

43.68 43.23 41.41 40.60

JCCS-NE 15Kaplan, Samantha B7 5:41.62

38.29 44.42 44.2944.52

44.04 42.92 42.96 40.18

YNS-NE 17Okeefe, Allison C8 5:54.19

39.26 43.98 46.0145.45

44.90 45.30 44.97 44.32

JCCS-NE 15Auerbach, Madeleine J9 5:56.21

39.42 44.11 45.0345.02

45.99 45.96 46.22 44.46

 
Girls 15-18 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 16Jewett, Cambria A1 1:09.85

33.44 36.41

STRM-NE 16Wilson, Braelyn E2 1:14.31

36.02 38.29

JCCS-NE 17Weiner, Sophia M3 1:15.93

36.50 39.43

STRM-NE 15Ferguson, Haven H4 1:16.84

37.72 39.12

STRM-NE 17Conquest, Sara J5 1:18.43

37.72 40.71

JCCS-NE 15Kaplan, Samantha B6 1:26.66

42.40 44.26

STRM-NE 17Taylor, Anei J7 1:27.82

41.88 45.94

YNS-NE 17Okeefe, Allison C8 1:31.82

45.35 46.47

STRM-NE 16Zellers, Madelyn A9 1:33.13

45.43 47.70

YNS-NE 15Smith, Ava C10 1:34.18

46.38 47.80

 
Girls 15-18 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 15Atwood, Karli H1 2:42.94

37.16 41.13 41.9942.66

STRM-NE 15Ferguson, Haven H2 2:44.16

38.73 41.46 40.4543.52

STRM-NE 17Conquest, Sara J3 2:47.42

38.91 42.41 42.2743.83

JCCS-NE 15Kaplan, Samantha B4 3:04.72

43.88 47.42 44.7248.70

JCCS-NE 17Vaynshteyn, Rebecca P5 3:08.97

44.56 47.53 48.1948.69

YNS-NE 17Okeefe, Allison C6 3:10.73

45.54 48.16 47.6249.41

YNS-NE 15Smith, Ava C7 3:16.90

46.38 49.29 49.3951.84

 
Girls 15-18 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JCCS-NE 17Takata, Bella L1 1:21.67

37.85 43.82

STRM-NE 17Rizzuto, Gabriella A2 1:22.53

39.74 42.79

JCCS-NE 16Callahan, Brinleigh S3 1:32.43

43.99 48.44

STRM-NE 17Conquest, Sara J4 1:40.12

46.45 53.67

STRM-NE 17Morel, Teah-Lou M5 1:40.37

48.37 52.00

STRM-NE 15Ferguson, Haven H6 1:40.89

47.69 53.20

YNS-NE 17Okeefe, Allison C7 1:51.09

52.44 58.65

YNS-NE 15Smith, Ava C8 1:55.91

54.71 1:01.20
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Girls 15-18 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 17Veilleux, Emma R1 2:49.78

37.75 42.90 44.7144.42

STRM-NE 17Rizzuto, Gabriella A2 3:02.60

42.35 46.85 46.4746.93

YNS-NE 15Atwood, Karli H3 3:10.81

43.48 48.16 49.4749.70

YNS-NE 16Bergquist, Finn N4 3:12.34

44.51 49.02 49.2649.55

STRM-NE 17Morel, Teah-Lou M5 3:19.10

46.64 51.53 50.4850.45

STRM-NE 16Marvell, Allie J6 3:26.17

46.39 52.94 53.4053.44

JCCS-NE 15Auerbach, Madeleine J7 3:39.40

50.37 56.15 55.4657.42

STRM-NE 16Zellers, Madelyn A8 3:52.62

50.76 59.44 1:01.901:00.52

 
Girls 15-18 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 16Jewett, Cambria A1 1:07.18

31.73 35.45

STRM-NE 16Wilson, Braelyn E2 1:08.14

31.75 36.39

STRM-NE 17Veilleux, Emma R3 1:08.38

32.20 36.18

YNS-NE 16Bergquist, Finn N4 1:14.05

35.19 38.86

YNS-NE 15Atwood, Karli H5 1:15.41

35.21 40.20

STRM-NE 17Conquest, Sara J6 1:19.75

35.77 43.98

JCCS-NE 17Weiner, Sophia M7 1:20.17

33.94 46.23

STRM-NE 17Rizzuto, Gabriella A8 1:20.50

36.17 44.33

STRM-NE 16Marvell, Allie J9 1:21.46

37.60 43.86

JCCS-NE 15Auerbach, Madeleine J10 1:28.51

39.96 48.55

 
Girls 15-18 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 17Veilleux, Emma R1 2:27.61

32.68 37.53 38.5838.82

STRM-NE 16Wilson, Braelyn E2 2:38.44

34.83 40.17 41.5941.85

YNS-NE 15Atwood, Karli H3 2:41.49

36.31 41.34 41.1542.69

YNS-NE 16Bergquist, Finn N4 2:44.35

36.61 41.17 42.5544.02

STRM-NE 16Marvell, Allie J5 2:52.52

38.84 43.85 44.9744.86

STRM-NE 17Morel, Teah-Lou M6 2:55.43

39.49 45.32 45.3345.29

 
Girls 15-18 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 17Veilleux, Emma R1 2:30.38

32.20 40.28 35.5142.39

JCCS-NE 17Takata, Bella L2 2:37.93

34.54 43.32 36.4843.59

STRM-NE 16Wilson, Braelyn E3 2:42.58

32.45 41.38 40.2148.54

JCCS-NE 16Callahan, Brinleigh S4 2:46.89

35.55 46.38 36.1248.84

STRM-NE 17Rizzuto, Gabriella A5 2:48.20

36.47 47.21 38.0146.51

STRM-NE 17Conquest, Sara J6 2:48.32

35.00 40.59 38.6754.06

YNS-NE 16Bergquist, Finn N7 2:50.21

35.63 45.25 38.7750.56

STRM-NE 16Marvell, Allie J8 2:52.28

37.65 46.00 38.6849.95

STRM-NE 17Morel, Teah-Lou M9 3:03.64

39.97 47.66 42.5353.48

JCCS-NE 17Vaynshteyn, Rebecca P10 3:04.49

38.23 48.75 42.2855.23

JCCS-NE 15Kaplan, Samantha B11 3:09.17

45.00 45.10 38.121:00.95

YNS-NE 15Marini, Maddy M12 3:27.18

51.20 50.20 43.221:02.56

 
Girls 13&O 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

STRM-NE 16Wilson, Braelyn E1 28.48

JCCS-NE 17Weiner, Sophia M2 29.87

JCCS-NE 16Morillo, Isabella M3 30.40

YNS-NE 15Atwood, Karli H4 30.44

JCCS-NE 16Callahan, Brinleigh S5 31.98

YNS-NE 13Tramontozzi, Sophia M6 32.12

 
Girls 13&O 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Semis Time

Semi-Finals

STRM-NE 16Wilson, Braelyn E1 28.38

JCCS-NE 17Weiner, Sophia M2 29.91

JCCS-NE 16Morillo, Isabella M3 30.67

JCCS-NE 16Callahan, Brinleigh S4 31.68

YNS-NE 15Atwood, Karli H5 31.76

YNS-NE 13Tramontozzi, Sophia M6 32.02

SSYS-NE 14Noble, Alex D7 32.08

YNS-NE 14Osminkin, Agnes N8 32.44

STRM-NE 17Taylor, Anei J9 32.87

JCCS-NE 15Kaplan, Samantha B*10 33.36

STRM-NE 13Noferi, Maggie E*10 33.36

YNS-NE 14Wise, Charlie D12 34.18

YNS-NE 15Marini, Maddy M13 36.54

STRM-NE 14Raji, Sarah M14 38.92

CCSC-ME 13Parker, Ava L15 39.68

 
Girls 13&O 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

STRM-NE 16Wilson, Braelyn E1 28.43

YNS-NE 15Atwood, Karli H2 30.05

JCCS-NE 17Weiner, Sophia M3 30.14

JCCS-NE 16Morillo, Isabella M4 30.71

YNS-NE 14Osminkin, Agnes N5 32.05

YNS-NE 13Tramontozzi, Sophia M6 32.26

SSYS-NE 14Noble, Alex D7 32.27

STRM-NE 17Taylor, Anei J8 32.40

JCCS-NE 16Callahan, Brinleigh S9 32.63

STRM-NE 13Noferi, Maggie E10 33.35

YNS-NE 14Wise, Charlie D11 33.89

JCCS-NE 15Kaplan, Samantha B12 34.15

YNS-NE 15Marini, Maddy M13 36.33

STRM-NE 14Raji, Sarah M14 36.68

CCSC-ME 13Parker, Ava L15 39.78

 
Girls 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 17Jeffers, Teagen E1 5:26.87

34.14 39.33 40.7742.69

48.26 48.27 37.46 35.95

SSYS-NE 14Noble, Alex D2 5:43.36

37.97 46.12 44.9145.15

46.11 46.02 39.20 37.88

YNS-NE 16Bergquist, Finn N3 5:46.92

36.13 41.06 45.5045.88

50.18 50.47 39.97 37.73

YNS-NE 12Curtin, Caroline J4 5:47.11

34.71 40.20 42.4942.71

54.31 55.10 39.75 37.84

STRM-NE 16Marvell, Allie J5 5:52.14

37.40 44.11 43.8646.67

50.43 51.48 39.82 38.37

STRM-NE 14Wilson, Keara L6 5:52.29

36.43 40.70 43.2744.95

53.98 54.80 40.00 38.16

STRM-NE 15Ferguson, Haven H7 5:57.83

35.95 43.23 45.3847.81

54.33 55.19 38.74 37.20

STRM-NE 14Zimmerman, Maya J8 5:58.10

39.03 46.08 44.7645.55

52.66 51.45 40.86 37.71

STRM-NE 13Gilbert, Izzie J9 5:58.31

37.81 50.20 45.4946.63

46.95 49.97 42.17 39.09

STRM-NE 17Conquest, Sara J10 6:04.60

35.55 45.21 44.6146.50

55.73 57.39 38.55 41.06

YNS-NE 12Wright, Hazell P11 6:10.30

51.50 29.48

YNS-NE 12Oh, Michelle C12 6:16.65

1:34.213.68

1:25.42 17.50 43.11 38.67
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Results
(Girls 400 Meter IM)

STRM-NE 14Audley, Willa L13 6:19.38

38.41 47.62 48.8749.29

55.42 56.82 43.38 39.57

STRM-NE 13Yeaton, Emily I14 6:24.05

40.96 47.57 51.1255.44

52.72 54.25 42.50 39.49

STRM-NE 12Jeffers, Paige K15 6:25.76

41.07 49.67 51.8553.09

50.30 52.55 44.68 42.55

SSYS-NE 12Bugaoan, Isabella C16 6:32.71

40.91 47.81 50.6153.07

54.32 55.40 47.01 43.58

JCCS-NE 12Ladouceur, Grace G17 6:34.10

40.45 48.30 49.8353.74

54.95 55.24 46.31 45.28

JCCS-NE 12Waddington, Winnie J18 6:37.61

41.08 52.03 49.5251.91

53.39 55.63 48.49 45.56

CCSC-ME 14Titus, Evelyn M19 6:56.11

41.90 52.63 51.9051.77

1:01.49 1:06.25 47.09 43.08

JCCS-NE 11Ladouceur, Macy R20 6:57.06

45.46 54.98 51.4952.80

1:00.70 1:00.68 47.15 43.80

JCCS-NE 13Husted, Hadley C21 7:02.84

41.75 55.28 50.6351.00

1:06.40 1:06.83 45.87 45.08

JCCS-NE 12Mosher, Lorelai R22 7:47.28

52.13 1:06.48 55.7055.47

1:04.55 1:05.12 53.93 53.90

STRM-NE 10Ferguson, Genna G23 7:58.95

47.53 56.59 53.3752.43

1:22.59 1:21.84 53.78 50.82

 
Boys 8&U 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE  8Matook, John N1 43.66

STRM-NE  7Kondratenok, Ruslan V2 46.14

STRM-NE  8Gianetta, Kayden A3 50.49

YNS-NE  8Russo, Maximus (Max) A4 54.08

YNS-NE  8Gusev, Nicholas *5 54.20

YNS-NE  8Maloney, Marshall T6 55.30

UN-NE  6Gately, Thomas7 1:39.41

 
Boys 8&U 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE  7Kondratenok, Ruslan V1 1:35.45

46.15 49.30

JCCS-NE  8Ladouceur, Edwin2 1:40.98

47.37 53.61

YNS-NE  8Matook, John N3 1:41.54

46.51 55.03

YNS-NE  8Gusev, Nicholas *4 1:54.90

53.02 1:01.88

YNS-NE  8Maloney, Marshall T5 2:05.13

 
Boys 8&U 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JCCS-NE  8Bradstreet, Alden C1 3:48.51

46.97 1:00.04 57.391:04.11

 
Boys 8&U 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE  7Kondratenok, Ruslan V1 3:38.02

45.08 57.97 58.0456.93

 
Boys 8&U 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE  8Matook, John N1 51.26

YNS-NE  8Russo, Maximus (Max) A2 53.95

JCCS-NE  8Ladouceur, Edwin3 56.66

STRM-NE  8Gianetta, Kayden A4 58.58

YNS-NE  8Gusev, Nicholas *5 1:02.02

YNS-NE  8Maloney, Marshall T6 1:04.66

UN-NE  6Gately, Thomas7 1:32.66

 
Boys 8&U 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JCCS-NE  8Bradstreet, Alden C1 1:56.74

57.45 59.29

 
Boys 8&U 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE  8Gianetta, Kayden A1 59.65

STRM-NE  7Kondratenok, Ruslan V2 1:01.94

YNS-NE  8Russo, Maximus (Max) A3 1:14.89

YNS-NE  8Gusev, Nicholas *4 1:14.94

UN-NE  6Gately, Thomas--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JCCS-NE  8Ladouceur, Edwin1 2:36.64

1:11.79 1:24.85

 
Boys 8&U 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE  8Matook, John N1 53.53

JCCS-NE  8Bradstreet, Alden C2 1:12.91

 
Boys 9-10 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 10Dick, Jameson E1 38.32

YNS-NE  9McLaughlin, Teddy F2 38.52

YNS-NE  9Klag, Lee G3 38.65

YNS-NE 10Nolan, Connor A4 39.98

YNS-NE  9Roberts, Nick A5 40.82

YNS-NE 10Seymour, Taylor J6 44.92

JCCS-NE 10Al-Shorafa, Adam X7 45.18

SSYS-NE  9Rahal, Thomas Z8 46.19

RAYS-NE  9Peterson, Dylan E9 50.75

YNS-NE 10Russo, Jake R10 1:02.81

JCCS-NE  9Rudolph, Jackson S11 1:13.27

 
Boys 9-10 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 10Dick, Jameson E1 1:27.55

39.81 47.74

YNS-NE  9Klag, Lee G2 1:28.51

41.04 47.47

YNS-NE  9Roberts, Nick A3 1:33.72

42.89 50.83

YNS-NE  9Parenteau, Elliott N4 1:38.14

46.28 51.86

YNS-NE 10Seymour, Taylor J5 1:38.58

46.72 51.86

SSYS-NE  9Rahal, Thomas Z6 1:43.77

50.40 53.37

JCCS-NE 10Murray, Jason A7 1:59.55

56.93 1:02.62

YNS-NE  9Kurti, Jake N8 2:08.43

YNS-NE  9Cruz, Cairo A9 2:10.09

YNS-NE 10Nolan, Connor A--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JCCS-NE 10Swanson, Keegan D1 2:54.18

39.51 45.52 42.6346.52

JCCS-NE 10Elesinmogun, Elijah J2 3:06.60

40.32 48.36 47.8250.10

YNS-NE  9McLaughlin, Teddy F3 3:06.86

41.23 50.55 44.9250.16

JCCS-NE 10Sieland, Cole C4 3:36.51

49.09 54.38 53.7659.28

 
Boys 9-10 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-ME  9Simpson, Anderson C1 3:18.40

41.96 53.26 51.9151.27

 
Boys 9-10 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE  9Alee, Adrian1 41.03

YNS-NE 10Dick, Jameson E2 46.39

JCCS-NE 10Al-Shorafa, Adam X3 49.35

YNS-NE  9Roberts, Nick A4 50.83

YNS-NE  9Parenteau, Elliott N5 51.37

CCSC-ME  9Simpson, Anderson C6 51.48

SSYS-NE  9Rahal, Thomas Z7 54.05

RAYS-NE  9Matulis, Henry J8 54.14

YNS-NE 10Seymour, Taylor J9 56.82

YNS-NE  9Cruz, Cairo A10 59.34

JCCS-NE 10Murray, Jason A11 59.99

YNS-NE 10Nolan, Connor A12 1:03.58

YNS-NE  9Kurti, Jake N13 1:07.23

JCCS-NE  9Rudolph, Jackson S14 1:09.49

YNS-NE 10Russo, Jake R15 1:11.07

 
Boys 9-10 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE  9Alee, Adrian1 1:33.20

44.82 48.38
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Results
(Boys 9-10 100 Meter Back)

YNS-NE  9Klag, Lee G2 1:46.12

50.40 55.72

JCCS-NE 10Sieland, Cole C3 1:52.96

55.48 57.48

RAYS-NE  9Peterson, Dylan E4 1:57.05

56.58 1:00.47

 
Boys 9-10 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE  9McLaughlin, Teddy F1 54.77

JCCS-NE 10Elesinmogun, Elijah J2 55.21

YNS-NE 10Dick, Jameson E3 1:00.06

YNS-NE 10Seymour, Taylor J4 1:01.43

CCSC-ME  9Simpson, Anderson C5 1:02.10

JCCS-NE 10Swanson, Keegan D6 1:02.60

YNS-NE  9Cruz, Cairo A7 1:08.20

RAYS-NE  9Peterson, Dylan E8 1:08.52

YNS-NE  9Parenteau, Elliott N9 1:11.26

YNS-NE  9Kurti, Jake N10 1:13.12

JCCS-NE 10Murray, Jason A11 1:22.34

YNS-NE 10Russo, Jake R--- DQ

JCCS-NE  9Rudolph, Jackson S--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JCCS-NE 10Sieland, Cole C1 2:13.84

1:05.35 1:08.49

JCCS-NE 10Al-Shorafa, Adam X2 2:30.80

1:12.58 1:18.22

 
Boys 9-10 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE  9Parenteau, Elliott N1 51.67

YNS-NE  9Roberts, Nick A2 54.45

RAYS-NE  9Matulis, Henry J3 55.37

CCSC-ME  9Simpson, Anderson C4 58.15

YNS-NE  9Kurti, Jake N--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE  9McLaughlin, Teddy F1 1:44.33

48.81 55.52

 
Boys 9-10 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JCCS-NE 10Swanson, Keegan D1 3:22.74

43.80 51.34 42.851:04.75

SSYS-NE  9Alee, Adrian2 3:34.31

50.40 51.76 47.351:04.80

JCCS-NE 10Elesinmogun, Elijah J3 3:52.29

1:03.52 54.57 46.161:08.04

RAYS-NE  9Matulis, Henry J4 4:07.87

57.291:13.08

 
Boys 11-12 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-NE 11Kupcho, Bobby J1 36.08

YNS-NE 12Deschamps, Noah A2 37.24

YNS-NE 12Fava, Ben A3 37.69

YNS-NE 11Carlson, Ezra T4 38.69

YNS-NE 12Monin, Ivan D5 38.92

RAYS-NE 11Myers, Jake M6 39.86

SSYS-NE 11Alee, Ryan7 41.77

YNS-NE 11Gallo, Logan P8 44.04

YNS-NE 11Reilly, Finn W9 48.40

YNS-NE 11Reilly, Dash T10 57.14

YNS-NE 11Carter, Zeke U11 1:00.43

 
Boys 11-12 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 12Ruan, Gavin1 1:09.77

33.77 36.00

YNS-NE 12Powers, Bennett R2 1:12.22

34.20 38.02

YNS-NE 11Chemel, Henry R3 1:12.27

33.79 38.48

YNS-NE 11Cohen, Ryan S4 1:24.72

39.33 45.39

YNS-NE 12Fava, Ben A5 1:25.61

YNS-NE 11Carlson, Ezra T6 1:26.10

43.35 42.75

YNS-NE 12Monin, Ivan D7 1:30.84

41.64 49.20

RAYS-NE 11Myers, Jake M8 1:33.26

42.41 50.85

YNS-NE 11Reilly, Finn W9 1:53.87

YNS-NE 11Carter, Zeke U10 2:09.70

1:01.96 1:07.74

YNS-NE 11Reilly, Dash T11 2:14.45

1:00.14 1:14.31

 
Boys 11-12 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-RA-NE 11Matulis, Hobie M1 2:30.22

33.20 38.38 38.5640.08

STRM-NE 12Ferguson, Galen G2 2:31.26

34.09 39.51 37.7239.94

YNS-NE 12Powers, Bennett R3 2:33.55

34.34 39.78 37.3942.04

YNS-NE 12Fava, Ben A4 2:59.41

40.58 46.40 45.4247.01

YNS-NE 11Cohen, Ryan S5 3:04.70

39.01 49.08 45.1651.45

YNS-NE 12Neil, Levi6 3:05.31

38.74 47.30 49.1050.17

SSYS-NE 12Hoang, Ayden K7 3:07.95

41.56 50.14 45.5250.73

SSYS-NE 11Slattery, Phinnaeus P8 3:09.90

45.07 50.76 42.5951.48

YNS-NE 11Carlson, Ezra T9 3:16.96

45.44 54.44 46.8550.23

YNS-NE 12Monin, Ivan D10 3:18.55

42.02 51.08 52.2753.18

SSYS-NE 12Tran, Owen M11 3:21.98

42.80 50.97 52.7755.44

JCCS-NE 11Farren, Thomas M12 3:24.86

47.16 53.24 50.6853.78

YNS-NE 11Gallo, Logan P13 3:45.84

47.94 1:00.07 56.841:00.99

 
Boys 11-12 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 11Chemel, Henry R1 2:38.20

36.88 41.00 39.1641.16

SSYS-NE 11Alzamora, Carlo P2 2:56.32

38.79 43.48 46.4547.60

 
Boys 11-12 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 11Chemel, Henry R1 5:38.89

37.33 42.68

43.54 44.36 42.75 40.37

CCSC-ME 11Simpson, Fletcher T2 5:57.88

40.68 44.62 46.2245.94

47.11 44.64 45.77 42.90

RAYS-NE 12Lin, Breighton H3 6:12.07

40.32 47.31 48.0048.32

47.53 47.36 48.25 44.98

 
Boys 11-12 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 12Ruan, Gavin1 33.51

YNS-NE 12Monin, Ivan D2 46.75

YNS-NE 11Carlson, Ezra T3 49.61

YNS-NE 11Gallo, Logan P4 51.06

SSYS-NE 11Alee, Ryan5 53.33

YNS-NE 11Reilly, Finn W6 56.20

YNS-NE 11Carter, Zeke U7 58.02

YNS-NE 11Reilly, Dash T8 1:04.36

 
Boys 11-12 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 12Ruan, Gavin1 1:15.41

37.30 38.11

STRM-NE 12Ferguson, Galen G2 1:17.91

37.57 40.34

UN-RA-NE 11Matulis, Hobie M3 1:23.59

40.70 42.89

YNS-NE 12Fava, Ben A4 1:38.36

49.55 48.81

YNS-NE 11Cohen, Ryan S5 1:38.86

48.60 50.26

JCCS-NE 11Farren, Thomas M6 1:42.96

50.03 52.93

YNS-NE 12Monin, Ivan D7 1:43.26

49.50 53.76

YNS-NE 12Neil, Levi8 1:46.97

50.72 56.25

SSYS-NE 12Hoang, Ayden K9 1:47.84

51.43 56.41

YNS-NE 11Carlson, Ezra T10 1:48.38

55.37 53.01

YNS-NE 11Gallo, Logan P11 1:49.65

52.40 57.25
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Results
(Boys 11-12 100 Meter Back)

YNS-NE 11Reilly, Finn W12 2:02.23

1:00.08 1:02.15

YNS-NE 11Reilly, Dash T13 2:28.19

1:10.54 1:17.65

 
Boys 11-12 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 12Ruan, Gavin1 2:42.25

38.45 42.08 39.7242.00

YNS-NE 11Chemel, Henry R2 2:44.28

38.26 41.75 40.9943.28

STRM-NE 12Ferguson, Galen G3 2:50.72

39.66 44.99 41.6144.46

YNS-NE 12Powers, Bennett R4 2:59.55

41.44 46.20 44.1647.75

RAYS-NE 12Lin, Breighton H5 3:14.47

46.29 49.89 48.9849.31

YNS-NE 12Fava, Ben A6 3:31.91

49.97 54.91 52.0854.95

 
Boys 11-12 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 12Ruan, Gavin1 41.84

SSYS-NE 11Alzamora, Carlo P2 51.33

SSYS-NE 12Tran, Owen M3 51.50

YNS-NE 12Monin, Ivan D4 53.93

YNS-NE 11Gallo, Logan P5 54.31

YNS-NE 12Neil, Levi6 59.63

YNS-NE 11Reilly, Finn W7 1:02.30

JCCS-NE 11Farren, Thomas M8 1:10.20

YNS-NE 11Reilly, Dash T9 1:25.71

 
Boys 11-12 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12Powers, Bennett R1 1:27.20

40.92 46.28

YNS-NE 11Chemel, Henry R2 1:36.80

45.44 51.36

YNS-NE 12Fava, Ben A3 1:48.21

52.00 56.21

RAYS-NE 11Myers, Jake M4 1:53.12

53.66 59.46

YNS-NE 12Monin, Ivan D5 2:02.70

57.08 1:05.62

YNS-NE 11Cohen, Ryan S6 2:03.03

57.09 1:05.94

YNS-NE 11Gallo, Logan P7 2:07.13

1:00.98 1:06.15

RAYS-NE 11Kupcho, Bobby J8 2:09.25

1:00.58 1:08.67

YNS-NE 12Deschamps, Noah A9 2:11.60

1:02.40 1:09.20

SSYS-NE 11Alee, Ryan--- DQ

1:00.27 1:08.62

 
Boys 11-12 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12Powers, Bennett R1 3:13.60

43.48 49.47 49.5451.11

STRM-NE 12Ferguson, Galen G2 3:22.86

47.20 51.71 50.8053.15

CCSC-ME 11Simpson, Fletcher T3 3:28.77

49.16 54.31 52.0053.30

RAYS-NE 12Lin, Breighton H4 3:28.86

47.61 52.85 54.0154.39

YNS-NE 11Chemel, Henry R5 3:35.52

47.91 55.02 55.2357.36

YNS-NE 12Fava, Ben A6 3:40.91

50.10 57.20 56.6356.98

 
Boys 11-12 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 12Ruan, Gavin1 31.54

SSYS-NE 11Alzamora, Carlo P2 42.36

SSYS-NE 12Hoang, Ayden K3 45.86

SSYS-NE 11Slattery, Phinnaeus P4 49.11

SSYS-NE 12Tran, Owen M5 49.57

YNS-NE 12Monin, Ivan D6 51.51

YNS-NE 11Reilly, Finn W7 1:00.47

YNS-NE 11Reilly, Dash T8 1:12.47

 
Boys 11-12 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 11Chemel, Henry R1 1:21.07

36.83 44.24

UN-RA-NE 11Matulis, Hobie M2 1:25.59

40.13 45.46

CCSC-ME 11Simpson, Fletcher T3 1:26.69

40.55 46.14

YNS-NE 12Powers, Bennett R4 1:29.40

37.41 51.99

RAYS-NE 12Lin, Breighton H5 1:35.75

45.56 50.19

SSYS-NE 11Slattery, Phinnaeus P6 1:56.81

51.49 1:05.32

 
Boys 11-12 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 12Ferguson, Galen G1 2:47.11

36.86 43.30 41.8045.15

RAYS-NE 12Lin, Breighton H--- DQ

45.37 52.26 53.4154.16

 
Boys 11-12 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-NE 12Lin, Breighton H1 3:10.50

45.75 47.87 41.0455.84

YNS-NE 12Fava, Ben A2 3:23.91

48.52 53.89 43.6057.90

YNS-NE 11Cohen, Ryan S3 3:34.12

45.63 51.93 44.261:12.30

YNS-NE 12Deschamps, Noah A4 3:47.93

52.77 56.85 44.311:14.00

RAYS-NE 11Kupcho, Bobby J--- DQ

52.09 54.25 48.591:05.63

 
Boys 13-14 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 14Daily, Thatcher G1 1:03.86

30.02 33.84

YNS-NE 13Linehan, Luke R2 1:05.58

30.80 34.78

STRM-NE 13Veilleux, Jude L3 1:07.72

32.55 35.17

YNS-NE 13Lewis, Orion N4 1:08.96

32.77 36.19

YNS-NE 13Marini, Brayden M5 1:11.04

STRM-NE 14Mukewar, Pratham M6 1:12.56

34.38 38.18

YNS-NE 13Gabriel, Jack I7 1:18.53

35.64 42.89

SSYS-NE 13O'Connor, Aedan8 1:20.94

38.30 42.64

YNS-NE 14Nelson, Justin T9 1:28.28

43.09 45.19

STRM-NE 14Baldwin, Tommy A10 1:30.60

42.63 47.97

 
Boys 13-14 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 13MacDonald, Declan N1 2:21.47

32.98 36.49 34.6737.33

STRM-NE 14Daily, Thatcher G2 2:25.04

31.70 36.96 36.9539.43

STRM-NE 13Veilleux, Jude L3 2:26.07

32.53 37.45 37.2338.86

YNS-NE 13Lewis, Orion N4 2:31.34

32.55 39.27 38.7940.73

STRM-NE 13White, Tom E5 2:36.16

36.43 39.85 38.2641.62

YNS-NE 13Marini, Brayden M6 2:38.11

36.62 2:01.49

YNS-NE 14Evdokimov, Boris N7 2:42.27

36.00 41.25 40.5244.50

YNS-NE 13Hanchett, Micah J8 2:43.17

STRM-NE 14Mukewar, Pratham M9 2:48.33

36.66 43.08 43.7244.87

YNS-NE 13Gabriel, Jack I10 2:51.86

34.16 43.80 47.0746.83

YNS-NE 14Nelson, Justin T11 3:05.94

41.38 46.01 47.6350.92

STRM-NE 14Baldwin, Tommy A12 3:06.56

41.61 46.34 48.4350.18

YNS-NE 14DiCostanzo, Leo13 3:12.36

41.88 49.49 49.0451.95

RAYS-NE 13Perez, Daniel A14 3:20.86

43.79 50.79 50.8455.44
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Boys 13-14 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 13White, Jack R1 5:25.75

35.51 41.11 43.0643.78

42.22 42.42 40.72 36.93

STRM-NE 14Mukewar, Pratham M2 6:01.29

37.82 44.22 46.9644.44

48.17 47.58 46.70 45.40

 
Boys 13-14 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 13White, Jack R1 1:18.75

39.14 39.61

YNS-NE 13Hanchett, Micah J2 1:20.46

40.39 40.07

YNS-NE 13McLaughlin, Charlie L3 1:20.91

39.90 41.01

YNS-NE 13Marini, Brayden M4 1:26.13

42.53 43.60

YNS-NE 14Evdokimov, Boris N5 1:27.17

41.93 45.24

YNS-NE 13Gabriel, Jack I6 1:30.18

STRM-NE 14Baldwin, Tommy A7 1:40.23

RAYS-NE 13Perez, Daniel A8 1:41.88

YNS-NE 14DiCostanzo, Leo9 1:44.56

YNS-NE 14Nelson, Justin T--- DQ

56.47 57.04

 
Boys 13-14 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 13MacDonald, Declan N1 2:39.74

38.16 40.54 38.7242.32

YNS-NE 13McLaughlin, Charlie L2 2:52.72

41.15 43.89 43.4044.28

YNS-NE 13Gabriel, Jack I3 3:08.28

42.38 48.61 1:37.29

STRM-NE 14Baldwin, Tommy A4 3:28.04

48.78 51.89

SSYS-NE 13O'Connor, Aedan5 3:39.09

49.57 54.92

 
Boys 13-14 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 14Daily, Thatcher G1 1:25.74

39.62 46.12

STRM-NE 14Mukewar, Pratham M2 1:33.31

43.94 49.37

YNS-NE 13McLaughlin, Charlie L3 1:36.59

46.42 50.17

YNS-NE 13Linehan, Luke R4 1:39.30

47.10 52.20

YNS-NE 13Marini, Brayden M5 1:39.67

47.45 52.22

YNS-NE 13Lewis, Orion N6 1:41.63

47.50 54.13

YNS-NE 13Gabriel, Jack I7 1:57.38

55.10 1:02.28

YNS-NE 14Nelson, Justin T8 2:00.00

57.90 1:02.10

 
Boys 13-14 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 14Daily, Thatcher G1 3:03.13

40.48 47.47 45.9249.26

YNS-NE 13MacDonald, Declan N2 3:03.38

41.66 47.34 46.1348.25

STRM-NE 13White, Tom E3 3:17.91

45.48 52.02 49.2151.20

STRM-NE 14Mukewar, Pratham M4 3:18.07

44.43 50.78 51.4851.38

YNS-NE 13McLaughlin, Charlie L5 3:23.15

47.62 52.48 51.0552.00

YNS-NE 13Lewis, Orion N6 3:37.74

47.63 56.78 55.9457.39

YNS-NE 14Evdokimov, Boris N7 3:41.59

48.58 55.68 56.211:01.12

 
Boys 13-14 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 13Veilleux, Jude L1 1:18.08

35.53 42.55

STRM-NE 14Daily, Thatcher G2 1:18.80

35.46 43.34

STRM-NE 13White, Jack R3 1:19.58

36.33 43.25

YNS-NE 13Lewis, Orion N4 1:22.56

37.05 45.51

STRM-NE 13White, Tom E5 1:26.08

40.94 45.14

YNS-NE 13McLaughlin, Charlie L6 1:27.16

39.74 47.42

STRM-NE 14Baldwin, Tommy A7 1:47.19

50.26 56.93

 
Boys 13-14 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 13MacDonald, Declan N1 2:48.98

37.67 43.79 41.3446.18

STRM-NE 13Veilleux, Jude L2 3:01.74

38.71 46.04 48.1248.87

YNS-NE 13Lewis, Orion N3 3:20.70

40.17 49.74 54.8355.96

YNS-NE 13McLaughlin, Charlie L4 3:25.19

42.86 51.70 54.8255.81

 
Boys 13-14 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 13Linehan, Luke R1 2:47.20

32.88 43.77 36.6053.95

STRM-NE 14Mukewar, Pratham M2 2:57.89

39.56 46.46 40.5751.30

YNS-NE 13Lewis, Orion N3 3:00.05

38.05 47.53 37.8556.62

YNS-NE 13Marini, Brayden M4 3:04.16

41.83 47.44 40.8954.00

SSYS-NE 13O'Connor, Aedan5 3:34.18

44.97 56.36 42.551:10.30

YNS-NE 14Nelson, Justin T--- DQ

50.18

STRM-NE 14Daily, Thatcher G--- DQ

35.21 44.78 35.3351.79

 
Boys 15-18 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 17Ignatiev, Stepan A1 58.10

28.52 29.58

STRM-NE 18Daily, Hunter G2 1:00.34

29.13 31.21

SSYS-NE 17Guan, Kenny3 1:00.81

27.42 33.39

STRM-NE 18White, Owen R4 1:02.82

30.29 32.53

SSYS-NE 17Greally, Luke P5 1:04.43

31.08 33.35

STRM-NE 17Dyess, Preston M6 1:04.60

30.79 33.81

JCCS-NE 16Rosen, Nathaniel F7 1:04.83

30.42 34.41

YNS-NE 15Chemel, Ian D8 1:07.24

31.73 35.51

SSYS-NE 16Flannery, Ronan C9 1:07.50

32.46 35.04

SSYS-NE 16Huang, Aiden Z10 1:07.83

31.68 36.15

RAYS-NE 15Smith, Connor S11 1:08.94

32.68 36.26

YNS-NE 15Wade, William M12 1:10.05

33.44 36.61

 
Boys 15-18 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 16Jewett, Dylan M1 2:11.31

30.60 33.82 32.8334.06

STRM-NE 18Daily, Hunter G2 2:12.31

30.33 33.92 1:08.06

STRM-NE 18White, Owen R3 2:14.78

31.42 34.70 33.2635.40

JCCS-NE 17Steele, Liam A4 2:18.74

30.79 35.10 36.3636.49

JCCS-NE 16Rosen, Nathaniel F5 2:21.24

32.49 36.51 34.8237.42

STRM-NE 16Gao, Jonathan M6 2:25.04

32.16 36.69 37.9338.26

SSYS-NE 17Greally, Luke P7 2:25.12

32.13 36.17 38.1538.67

STRM-NE 16Hardy, Cooper H8 2:25.45

31.88 36.27 38.9138.39

SSYS-NE 16Flannery, Ronan C9 2:31.09

31.52 36.51 41.5441.52

JCCS-NE 16Reid, Ezra F10 2:36.51

34.91 39.66 40.0841.86

STRM-NE 17Ferguson, Nathan N11 2:36.96

33.19 39.83 41.5042.44
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SSYS-NE 16Romeo, Michael A12 2:38.92

33.34 38.44 43.7543.39

YNS-NE 15Wade, William M13 2:42.63

36.08 39.79 43.0443.72

CCSC-ME 15Wolfertz, Josh J14 2:57.29

36.07 47.16 43.1650.90

YNS-NE 15Kurti, Charlie15 2:59.76

38.86 45.04 48.2447.62

 
Boys 15-18 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 17Ignatiev, Stepan A1 4:46.70

32.18 36.75 37.9437.90

36.41 36.36 35.72 33.44

STRM-NE 15Richardson, Noah A2 4:47.71

31.91 35.33 37.0136.49

36.70 36.90 36.95 36.42

JCCS-NE 15Nelson, Cale A3 4:55.04

32.35 36.77 37.8637.61

37.76 37.96 37.81 36.92

STRM-NE 15DeHoyos, Cole J4 5:06.98

34.71 39.47 41.3940.18

37.81 40.05 36.99 36.38

JCCS-NE 15Goodman Lorber, Eli H5 5:19.20

34.90 39.16 41.1340.29

40.60 41.56 41.78 39.78

YNS-NE 16Conway, Colin J6 5:22.55

35.46 40.07 40.9640.82

41.28 41.40 41.65 40.91

SSYS-NE 16Huang, Aiden Z7 5:45.90

36.61 41.93 44.4444.30

45.74 45.48 44.90 42.50

STRM-NE 16Spillane, Josh M8 6:36.82

40.92 48.63 52.1250.68

52.16 51.72 50.90 49.69

 
Boys 15-18 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 17Austin, Nick X1 1:03.73

30.60 33.13

STRM-NE 16Jewett, Dylan M2 1:04.80

30.98 33.82

JCCS-NE 15Goodman Lorber, Eli H3 1:12.71

35.69 37.02

STRM-NE 18White, Owen R4 1:13.81

35.99 37.82

STRM-NE 16Hardy, Cooper H5 1:14.54

35.76 38.78

STRM-NE 15DeHoyos, Cole J6 1:14.92

36.33 38.59

SSYS-NE 17Greally, Luke P7 1:16.59

36.96 39.63

JCCS-NE 16Rosen, Nathaniel F8 1:18.76

38.97 39.79

SSYS-NE 17Guan, Kenny9 1:20.00

36.61 43.39

JCCS-NE 16Reid, Ezra F10 1:20.72

39.53 41.19

SSYS-NE 16Romeo, Michael A11 1:21.75

38.69 43.06

SSYS-NE 16Flannery, Ronan C12 1:23.96

40.78 43.18

YNS-NE 15Wade, William M13 1:30.38

41.83 48.55

STRM-NE 17Ferguson, Nathan N14 1:31.42

43.42 48.00

CCSC-ME 15Wolfertz, Josh J15 1:31.84

43.76 48.08

STRM-NE 16Spillane, Josh M16 1:40.14

48.00 52.14

 
Boys 15-18 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JCCS-NE 15Nelson, Cale A1 2:26.42

33.98 37.61 37.1437.69

YNS-NE 17Ignatiev, Stepan A2 2:32.41

36.01 38.80 37.4040.20

STRM-NE 18White, Owen R3 2:34.59

35.79 39.36 38.9840.46

JCCS-NE 15Goodman Lorber, Eli H4 2:34.92

36.90 39.29 39.0639.67

YNS-NE 15Chemel, Ian D5 2:37.28

36.76 40.38 39.3640.78

STRM-NE 15Richardson, Noah A6 2:41.23

37.17 40.57 42.1641.33

RAYS-NE 15Smith, Connor S7 2:52.64

39.81 44.73 43.7444.36

SSYS-NE 16Romeo, Michael A8 3:07.10

40.80 45.99 49.6950.62

YNS-NE 15Wade, William M9 3:17.09

45.19 52.04 47.6052.26

 
Boys 15-18 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 18Daily, Hunter G1 1:18.75

37.21 41.54

STRM-NE 17Dyess, Preston M2 1:19.60

38.25 41.35

JCCS-NE 15Nelson, Cale A3 1:23.11

38.96 44.15

SSYS-NE 17Greally, Luke P4 1:23.34

37.92 45.42

JCCS-NE 15Goodman Lorber, Eli H5 1:23.52

39.42 44.10

SSYS-NE 16Flannery, Ronan C6 1:26.62

40.80 45.82

JCCS-NE 16Rosen, Nathaniel F7 1:28.67

42.54 46.13

YNS-NE 15Chemel, Ian D8 1:36.97

45.87 51.10

STRM-NE 17Ferguson, Nathan N9 1:46.21

49.38 56.83

 
Boys 15-18 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 18Daily, Hunter G1 2:48.80

37.32 42.94 44.5943.95

STRM-NE 17Dyess, Preston M2 2:53.27

40.32 45.62 42.2345.10

STRM-NE 15Richardson, Noah A3 2:53.75

39.08 43.82 45.4945.36

STRM-NE 18White, Owen R4 2:56.56

40.03 45.17 45.2646.10

YNS-NE 16Conway, Colin J5 2:58.66

41.00 45.21 46.4645.99

STRM-NE 16Gao, Jonathan M6 3:00.86

40.57 46.14 47.9446.21

STRM-NE 15DeHoyos, Cole J7 3:03.55

41.11 47.15 47.5847.71

JCCS-NE 15Nelson, Cale A8 3:03.86

41.62 47.55 47.3747.32

JCCS-NE 15Goodman Lorber, Eli H9 3:08.24

41.62 47.35 49.7049.57

YNS-NE 17Ignatiev, Stepan A10 3:13.44

43.17 49.50 50.1650.61

JCCS-NE 17Steele, Liam A11 3:16.87

42.50 49.85 52.0952.43

SSYS-NE 16Huang, Aiden Z12 3:20.21

44.66 51.20 51.1253.23

YNS-NE 15Kurti, Charlie13 3:35.32

47.02 56.05 55.2756.98

 
Boys 15-18 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 17Ignatiev, Stepan A1 1:02.70

29.82 32.88

SSYS-NE 17Austin, Nick X2 1:04.40

29.41 34.99

STRM-NE 16Jewett, Dylan M3 1:05.15

29.96 35.19

STRM-NE 16Gao, Jonathan M4 1:08.74

31.60 37.14

STRM-NE 18Daily, Hunter G5 1:09.94

31.99 37.95

STRM-NE 17Dyess, Preston M6 1:09.96

32.82 37.14

STRM-NE 15Richardson, Noah A7 1:10.41

32.51 37.90

JCCS-NE 17Steele, Liam A8 1:12.41

33.91 38.50

JCCS-NE 15Nelson, Cale A9 1:12.87

33.29 39.58

JCCS-NE 16Rosen, Nathaniel F10 1:15.01

34.90 40.11

STRM-NE 16Hardy, Cooper H11 1:15.38

33.85 41.53

SSYS-NE 16Romeo, Michael A12 1:15.73

33.28 42.45

SSYS-NE 16Flannery, Ronan C13 1:17.23

34.20 43.03
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SSYS-NE 16Huang, Aiden Z14 1:25.09

36.81 48.28

YNS-NE 15Kurti, Charlie15 1:28.35

40.74 47.61

CCSC-ME 15Wolfertz, Josh J16 1:33.59

41.48 52.11

SSYS-NE 17Guan, Kenny--- DQ

32.12 44.51

 
Boys 15-18 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 17Ignatiev, Stepan A1 2:28.86

33.25 38.43 37.7139.47

STRM-NE 15Richardson, Noah A2 2:35.22

33.72 39.19 41.4740.84

STRM-NE 18White, Owen R3 2:47.70

35.75 44.33 44.0743.55

STRM-NE 15DeHoyos, Cole J4 2:54.75

37.16 45.55 43.4648.58

SSYS-NE 16Romeo, Michael A5 3:24.85

34.57 45.66 1:04.9759.65

SSYS-NE 16Huang, Aiden Z6 3:34.40

42.72 55.98 57.6958.01

SSYS-NE 17Guan, Kenny7 3:34.76

34.71 50.67 1:06.481:02.90

 
Boys 15-18 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 18Daily, Hunter G1 2:31.36

33.13 42.34 33.1142.78

JCCS-NE 15Nelson, Cale A2 2:33.37

32.60 38.66 36.2645.85

JCCS-NE 15Goodman Lorber, Eli H3 2:37.54

33.43 42.11 36.2045.80

STRM-NE 15DeHoyos, Cole J4 2:38.18

33.58 40.91 36.6147.08

JCCS-NE 16Rosen, Nathaniel F5 2:39.24

34.49 42.42 35.3546.98

SSYS-NE 17Greally, Luke P6 2:40.75

35.33 40.17 39.2246.03

SSYS-NE 16Flannery, Ronan C7 2:45.34

32.86 45.39 37.6749.42

SSYS-NE 16Huang, Aiden Z8 2:48.10

35.12 46.47 37.4449.07

SSYS-NE 16Romeo, Michael A9 2:54.27

33.23 45.40 41.2854.36

STRM-NE 17Ferguson, Nathan N10 3:09.59

37.64 52.22 39.7659.97

 
Boys 13&O 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

STRM-NE 18Daily, Hunter G1 27.33

JCCS-NE 15Nelson, Cale A2 28.44

JCCS-NE 16Rosen, Nathaniel F3 29.12

SSYS-NE 17Guan, Kenny4 29.29

YNS-NE 13MacDonald, Declan N5 29.84

JCCS-NE 16Reid, Ezra F6 30.94

 
Boys 13&O 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Semis Time

Semi-Finals

SSYS-NE 17Guan, Kenny1 25.62

STRM-NE 18Daily, Hunter G2 28.12

JCCS-NE 15Nelson, Cale A3 28.92

JCCS-NE 16Rosen, Nathaniel F4 29.06

JCCS-NE 16Reid, Ezra F5 30.48

YNS-NE 13MacDonald, Declan N6 31.90

CCSC-ME 15Wolfertz, Josh J7 32.20

 
Boys 13&O 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SSYS-NE 17Guan, Kenny1 25.82

STRM-NE 18Daily, Hunter G2 27.15

JCCS-NE 15Nelson, Cale A3 28.94

JCCS-NE 16Rosen, Nathaniel F4 29.47

YNS-NE 13MacDonald, Declan N5 30.74

JCCS-NE 16Reid, Ezra F6 31.33

CCSC-ME 15Wolfertz, Josh J7 31.46

 
Boys 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 18White, Owen R1 5:17.08

33.93 39.63 40.7541.54

46.27 45.64 35.79 33.53

STRM-NE 15Richardson, Noah A2 5:17.27

33.03 38.03 41.5341.71

45.93 46.02 36.10 34.92

YNS-NE 17Ignatiev, Stepan A3 5:21.15

31.32 37.28 41.1442.55

49.80 49.01 36.11 33.94

STRM-NE 15DeHoyos, Cole J4 5:36.42

34.67 43.02 42.9844.08

46.79 47.76 38.73 38.39

STRM-NE 12Ferguson, Galen G5 5:55.67

36.48 43.00 45.4547.11

53.78 53.59 39.30 36.96

STRM-NE 14Daily, Thatcher G6 6:08.72

38.80 46.83 51.5851.73

50.34 50.71 39.80 38.93

CCSC-ME 11Simpson, Fletcher T7 6:37.92

40.35 46.94

51.94 55.87 46.50 43.67

STRM-NE 17Ferguson, Nathan N8 6:50.71

38.45 48.78

1:01.98 1:04.91 42.72 41.93

YNS-NE 14Evdokimov, Boris N9 6:58.59

40.23 48.25 53.8954.59

1:02.46 1:01.57 50.01 47.59


